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3-årige

4-årige

5-årige

5-årige

6-årige og ældre

6-årige og ældre

Hest
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Hingste og Vallakker

Hingste og Vallakker

Hingste og Vallakker

Hopper

Hingste og Vallakker

Hopper

Alder/køn/far

Alder/køn/far

Alder/køn/far

Alder/køn/far
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Varmblod
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Varmblod
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St.
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2

3
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7
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16

1

10.000

5.400

12.850

6.600

12.850

8.650

7.600

15.000

10.000

10.000

4.300

7.850

7.600

6.800

6.800

6.150

5.800

5.800

5.000

5.000

5.000

2.200

1.700

1.900

Kingoftheroad

Jairo Baunely

Hi Was The Night

Hannibal

Hejdi Hovmand

Huila

Hester Blåbjerg

Expressstone

Asger Molar

Jetset Onion (S)

First Osiris

Gangsters Paradise

Herman K S (S)

Waterjet

Frøns Hjortshøj

Marvin Gaye* (S)

Frygtløs

Great Gardenia

Emil L

Beluga Onion (S)

Ismael F Boko (DE)

Wenson

Cult

Unik Sølvtop

3 år v e. Dontpaytheferryman

4 år v e. Emil Baunely

5 år v e. Classic Grand Cru (DE)

5 år v e. Orecchietti (S)

5 år hp e. Gigant Neo (S)

5 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)

5 år hp e. Having Said That (US)

8 år v e. Wishing Stone (US)

12 år v e. Kadabra (US)

11 år v e. Infinitif (IT)

7 år v e. The Liquidator (US)

6 år h e. Calvin Capar (IT)

8 år v e. Brad de Veluwe (FI)

13 år v e. Flirtin Man (US)

7 år v e. Ens Snapshot (US)

9 år v e. Gift Kronos (IT)

7 år v e. From Above U S (US)

6 år v e. Great Challenger (US)

8 år v e. Lindy Lane (US)

6 år v e. S J's Caviar (US)

9 år v e. Virgill Boko (NL)

13 år v e. Knox Jenil (FR)

10 år v e. Turbo Thrust (US)

13 år hp e. Pine Chip (US)
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3

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.
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Præmiesum

Præmiesum
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Totalt
Hest

Alla
Alder/køn/far

Varmblod
St.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

15.000

12.850

12.850

10.000

10.000

10.000

4.300

8.650

7.850

7.600

7.600

6.800

6.800

6.600

6.150

5.800

5.800

5.400

5.000

5.000

5.000

2.200

1.900

1.700

Expressstone

Hejdi Hovmand

Hi Was The Night

Asger Molar

Jetset Onion (S)

Kingoftheroad

First Osiris

Huila

Gangsters Paradise

Hester Blåbjerg

Herman K S (S)

Waterjet

Frøns Hjortshøj

Hannibal

Marvin Gaye* (S)

Frygtløs

Great Gardenia

Jairo Baunely

Emil L

Beluga Onion (S)

Ismael F Boko (DE)

Wenson

Unik Sølvtop

Cult

8 år v e. Wishing Stone (US)

5 år hp e. Gigant Neo (S)

5 år v e. Classic Grand Cru (DE)

12 år v e. Kadabra (US)

11 år v e. Infinitif (IT)

3 år v e. Dontpaytheferryman

7 år v e. The Liquidator (US)

5 år hp e. Wishing Stone (US)

6 år h e. Calvin Capar (IT)

5 år hp e. Having Said That (US)

8 år v e. Brad de Veluwe (FI)

13 år v e. Flirtin Man (US)

7 år v e. Ens Snapshot (US)

5 år v e. Orecchietti (S)

9 år v e. Gift Kronos (IT)

7 år v e. From Above U S (US)

6 år v e. Great Challenger (US)

4 år v e. Emil Baunely

8 år v e. Lindy Lane (US)

6 år v e. S J's Caviar (US)

9 år v e. Virgill Boko (NL)

13 år v e. Knox Jenil (FR)

13 år hp e. Pine Chip (US)

10 år v e. Turbo Thrust (US)
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1.Præmiesum 2. 3.


